Eccellenza 2020/2021 (Lombardia) - Girone B

classifica completa 16° giornata
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risultati della 16° giornata

08/12/2020 AlbinoGandino R. C. Codogno

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

08/12/2020

Brianza Olginatese

Cisanese

Leon

Luisiana

Sant'Angelo

Speranza Agrate

Luciano Manara

Citta di Sangiuliano

Vertovese

CIEN - ¥ C

Mapello [ ‘.?

08/12/2020 Mariano ;=

08/12/2020 Sancolombano % _
& .

Lemine Almenno

=i

Pontelambrese

o G

08/12/2020 Zingonia Verdellino Trevigliese

o]

www.cstrevigliese.it 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

